## FORM 4 UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Washington, L	).C.

OMB APPROVAL								
OMB Number:	3235-0287							
Estimated average bu	ırden							
hours per response:	0.5							

hours per response:

Check this box if no longer subject to
Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5
obligations may continue. See
Instruction 1/h)

(First)

C/O GIGACLOUD TECHNOLOGY INC

4388 SHIRLEY AVENUE

(Street)

(Middle)

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

						or Sect	tion 30	(h) of t	he Inves	tment	t Company A	ct of 1940						
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* <u>Wu Lei</u>											ng Symbol Inc [ GCT		S. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)     X Director X 10% Owner					
	C/O GIGACLOUD TECHNOLOGY INC 4388 SHIRLEY AVENUE			0.	5/17/2	2024			`	nth/Day/Year	-	below)	hief E	below) Executive Officer		· ·		
(Street)				_   4.	II AIIIe	ename	ni, Dai	e or Ong	JIIIAI F	nea (Month)		Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicabl Line)     Form filed by One Reporting Person     Form filed by More than One Reporting Person						
(City)	(S	tate)	(Zip)			_		•	•		action In			ntract, instructio		ten plan th	nat is intended	to satisfy
		Ta	ble I -	Non-De							of Rule 10b5  Disposed			lly Owned				
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)  2. Transactio Date (Month/Day/\text{\text{Month}}				Exec if any	Deemed cution Date, y nth/Day/Year)	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquired (A) o Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 a		I (A) or . 3, 4 and 5)	5. Amount o Securities Beneficially Owned Follo		6. Owner Form: Di (D) or Ind (I) (Instr.	rect Indir direct Bend 4) Own	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership			
						Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)		(Instr. 4		r. 4)			
Class A Ordinary Shares, par value \$0.05 per share			05/17/:	2024				S <sup>(1)</sup>		2,810	D	\$36.03 <sup>(2)</sup>	111,38	0	I	Hu LLO Xia Tor Hol	Shan Lao Tong C and Ji ng Hu lg dings hited <sup>(3)(4)(5)</sup>	
Class A C	Ordinary Sha	ares, par value \$	0.05	05/17/	2024				S <sup>(1)</sup>		10,924	D	\$37.06 <sup>(6)</sup>	100,45	56	I	Hu LLO Xia Tor Hol	Shan Lao Tong C and Ji ng Hu g dings nited <sup>(3)(4)(5)</sup>
Class A C	Ordinary Sha	ares, par value \$	0.05	05/17/:	2024				S <sup>(1)</sup>		456	D	\$37.8 <sup>(7)</sup>	100,00	00	I	Hu LLO Xia Tor Hol	Shan Lao Tong C and Ji ng Hu g dings nited <sup>(3)(4)(5)</sup>
			Table						•	•	isposed o s, conver	,		y Owned				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Execut if any			action (Instr.	5. Number of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)		6. Date I Expiration (Month/I	on Da				8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	deriva Secur Benef Owne Follov Repor Trans	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
					Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisa	able	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares					
Class B Ordinary Shares, par value \$0.05 per	(8)								(8)		(8)	Class A Ordinary Shares, par value \$0.05 per share	8,076,732	2	8,0′	76,732	I	By Shan Lao Hu Tong LLC and Ji Xian Hu Tong Holdings Limited <sup>(5)(</sup>
1. Name an		Reporting Person*												,	9			,

EL MONTE	CA	91731								
(City)	(State)	(Zip)								
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person*										
JI XIANG HU TONG HOLDINGS LTD										
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)	(Middle)							
C/O GIGACLOU	JD TECHNOLO	GY INC								
4388 SHIRLEY	AVENUE									
(Street)										
EL MONTE	CA	91731								
(City)	(State)	(Zip)								
1. Name and Address SHAN LAO I	. •									
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)								
C/O GIGACLOU	JD TECHNOLO	GY INC								
4388 SHIRLEY AVENUE										
(Street)										
(Sileel)										
EL MONTE	CA	91731								

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- 1. The shares were sold pursuant to the 10b5-1 plans.
- 2. Represents the weighted average sale price. The lowest price at which shares were sold was \$35.56 and the highest price at which shares were sold was \$36.53.
- 3. Lei Wu ("Mr. Wu") is the sole member and sole manager of a limited liability company, Shan Lao Hu Tong LLC, that is the sole shareholder of Ji Xiang Hu Tong Holdings Limited. As a result of these relationships, Mr. Wu may be deemed to be an indirect beneficial owner of the securities held by Ji Xiang Hu Tong Holdings Limited.
- 4. Represents Class A ordinary shares, par value of US\$0.05 per share, of the Issuer ("Class A Ordinary Shares") directly held by Ji Xiang Hu Tong Holdings Limited.
- 5. This report shall not be deemed an admission that any of the reporting persons is the beneficial owner of such securities for purposes of Section 16 of Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended, or for any other purpose.
- 6. Represents the weighted average sale price. The lowest price at which shares were sold was \$36.56 and the highest price at which shares were sold was \$37.50.
- 7. Represents the weighted average sale price. The lowest price at which shares were sold was \$37.7 and the highest price at which shares were sold was \$37.98.
- 8. The Class B Ordinary Shares are convertible at any time at the option of the holder into an equal number of Class A Ordinary Shares at no cost.
- 9. Represents Class B ordinary shares, par value of US\$0.05 per share, of the Issuer ("Class B Ordinary Shares") directly held by Ji Xiang Hu Tong Holdings Limited.

## Remarks:

/s/ Lei Wu 05/21/2024
/s/ Lei Wu, for Ji Xiang Hu
Tong Holdings Limited, By: Lei 05/21/2024
Wu, its director
/s/ Lei Wu, for Shan Lao Hu
Tong LLC, By: Lei Wu, its sole 05/21/2024
member

\*\* Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- $^{\star}$  If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.